XTS0814

8-12mm
1000kg
147mm

85mm

8 - 14mm
1000kg
156mm
86mm
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33mm
B66mm

98mm

38mm
69mm
99mm

340g

1020g

5459
1050g
1585g

~ Fasteners
Single
Double
Triple

M8 HH/SC x2
M8 HH/SC x4

M8 HH/SC x6

M8 CSK x2
M8 CSK x4

M8 CSK x6

Spacing
Single

Triple

70mm
70 x 33mm
70 x 33mm
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70mm

70 x 30.5mm
70 x 30.5mm
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XTR

POWERCLUTCH

Mid/ Higher Load
Rope Holding




